Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
MONO Plug / Stereo Plug Series
KLS1-PLG-003 (Stereo Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-PLG-003.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-PLG-003-2.5-N-B 2.5MM Stereo plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-PLG-003-2.5-G-R 2.5MM Stereo plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS1-PLG-003-3.5-N-B 3.5MM Stereo plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-PLG-003-3.5-G-R 3.5MM Stereo plug / Gold-plated / Red color
KLS1-PLG-003-6.3-N-B 6.3MM Stereo plug / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-PLG-003-6.3-G-R 6.3MM Stereo plug / Gold-plated / Red color
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color Optional